This is information on a product in full production.
September 2013 DocID16364 Rev 3 1/27
VNL5160N3-E
 VNL5160S5-E
OMNIFET III
 fully protected low-side driver
Datasheet - production data
Features

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
SOT-223 VNL5160N3-E VNL5160N3TR-E
SO-8 VNL5160S5-E VNL5160S5TR-E
Contents VNL5160N3-E, VNL5160S5--E
2/27 DocID16364 Rev 3
Contents
1 Block diagrams and pins configurations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 Absolute maximum rating  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8